
8:00 - 9:25 Instruction 85 Min 8:00 - 10:35 Preschool 155 Min 8:00 - 9:00 Instruction 60 Min
9:25 - 9:40 Recess 15 Min 10:35 - 11:00 Lunch 25 Min 9:00 - 9:15 Recess 15 Min
9:40 - 10:40 Instruction 60 Min 9:15 - 10:10 Instruction 55 Min

10:40 - 11:05 Lunch 25 Min 10:10 - 10:50 Lunch 40 Min
11:05 - 11:20 Recess 15 Min 7:45 - 9:00 Instruction 75 Min 10:50 - 12:58 Instruction 128 Min
11:20 - 12:45 Instruction 85 Min 9:00 - 9:15 Recess 15 Min
12:45 - 1:00 Recess 15 Min 9:15 - 11:10 Instruction 115 Min
1:00 - 2:06 Instruction 66 Min 11:10 - 11:25 Recess 15 Min 8:00 - 9:25 Instruction 85 Min

11:25 - 11:50 Lunch 25 Min 9:25 - 9:40 Recess 15 Min
9:40 - 10:30 Instruction 50 Min

8:00 - 9:25 Instruction 85 Min 10:30 - 11:10 Lunch 40 Min
9:25 - 9:40 Recess 15 Min 10:40 - 11:05 Lunch 25 Min 11:10 - 12:58 Instruction 108 Min
9:40 - 11:00 Instruction 80 Min 11:05 - 11:20 Recess 15 Min

11:00 - 11:25 Lunch 25 Min 11:20 - 12:55 Instruction 95 Min
11:25 - 11:40 Recess 15 Min 12:55 - 1:10 Recess 15 Min 8:00 - 9:25 Instruction 85 Min
11:40 - 1:05 Instruction 85 Min 1:10 - 2:45 Instruction 95 Min 9:25 - 9:40 Recess 15 Min
1:05 - 1:20 Recess 15 Min 9:40 - 10:50 Instruction 70 Min
1:20 - 2:06 Instruction 46 Min 10:50 - 11:30 Lunch 40 Min

7:45 - 10:40 ELO AM 175 Min 11:30 - 12:58 Instruction 88 Min
11:50 - 2:45 ELO PM 175 Min

8:00 - 9:25 Instruction 85 Min
9:25 - 9:40 Recess 15 Min 8:00 - 9:25 Instruction 85 Min
9:40 - 11:20 Instruction 100 Min 9:25 - 9:40 Recess 15 Min

11:20 - 11:45 Lunch 25 Min 10:40 - 11:10 Kindergarten 30 Min 9:40 - 11:10 Instruction 90 Min
11:45 - 12:00 Recess 15 Min 11:00 - 11:30 1st Grade 30 Min 11:10 - 11:50 Lunch 40 Min
12:00 - 1:05 Instruction 65 Min 11:20 - 11:50 2nd Grade 30 Min 11:50 - 12:58 Instruction 68 Min
1:05 - 1:20 Recess 15 Min 11:40 - 12:10 3rd Grade 30 Min
1:20 - 2:06 Instruction 46 Min 12:00 - 12:30 4th Grade 30 Min

12:20 - 12:50 5th Grade 30 Min 8:00 - 10:00 Instruction 120 Min
10:00 - 10:15 Recess 15 Min

8:00 - 9:25 Instruction 85 Min 10:15 - 11:30 Instruction 75 Min
9:25 - 9:40 Recess 15 Min 11:30 - 12:10 Lunch 40 Min
9:40 - 11:40 Instruction 120 Min 12:10 - 1:04 Instruction 54 Min

11:40 - 12:05 Lunch 25 Min 10/31 1/26
12:05 - 12:20 Recess 15 Min 11/4 2/2
12:20 - 1:05 Instruction 45 Min 11/5 2/23 8:00 - 10:00 Instruction 120 Min
1:05 - 1:20 Recess 15 Min 11/6 2/27 10:00 - 10:15 Recess 15 Min
1:20 - 2:06 Instruction 46 Min 11/7 3/2 10:15 - 11:50 Instruction 95 Min

11/12 3/9 11:50 - 12:30 Lunch 40 Min
11/13 3/18 12:30 - 1:04 Instruction 34 Min

8:00 - 10:00 Instruction 120 Min 11/14 3/19
10:00 - 10:15 Recess 15 Min 11/17 3/20
10:15 - 12:00 Instruction 105 Min 12/1 3/30
12:00 - 12:25 Lunch 25 Min 12/8 4/6
12:25 - 12:40 Recess 15 Min 12/19 4/13
12:40 - 2:16 Instruction 96 Min

8:00 - 10:00 Instruction 120 Min
10:00 - 10:15 Recess 15 Min
10:15 - 12:20 Instruction 125 Min
12:20 - 12:45 Lunch 25 Min
12:45 - 1:00 Recess 15 Min
1:00 - 2:16 Instruction 76 Min 7/31/2025

5th Grade (321 Instr. Min.)

8/15
8/18
8/25
9/8

9/17
4th Grade (321 Instr. Min.) 9/18

5/18
6/4

Grade Level

Minimum Days
2025 2026

8/14 4/20
4/27

9/19
9/22
9/29
10/6

10/20

Times

4th Grade (249 Instr. Min.)

5th Grade (249 Instr. Min.)
5/4

5/11

Kindergarten (296 Instr. Min.)

1st Grade (296 Instr. Min.)

2nd Grade (296 Instr. Min.)

3rd Grade (296 Instr. Min.)

Fitzgerald Elementary School Bell Schedule 
2025-2026 School Year

Kindergarten - 3rd Grades: 8:00 AM - 2:06 PM/ 12:58 PM Minimum Day 
4th and 5th Grades: 8:00 AM - 2:16 PM/ 1:04 PM Minimum Day 

Campus Opens: 7:40am 
Regular Day Minimum Day

Preschool Kindergarten (243 Instr. Min.)

AM Transitional Kinder (205 Instr. Min.)

PM Transitional Kinder (205 Instr. Min.)

1st Grade (243 Instr. Min.)

2nd Grade (243 Instr. Min.)

ELO Preschool

3rd Grade (243 Instr. Min.)
Inclement Weather Lunch Schedule


